OPEN
THROWS
MEETING
14
JANUARY
2007

JAVELIN
U17 Men
Harry
Lewis
Richard
Alex
Chris

U20
Women
Simone
Charlotte

u17
Women
Sadie
Katherine

HAMMER
U20 Men
Alex
Ritchie
Peter
Alex

U17 Men
Michael
Tom

Tim
Michael
Richard

u20
Women
Hayley
Nikita

u17
Women
Sadie
Kate
Lucy

u23
Women
Rachel

DISCUS
U20 Men
Ritchie
Simon

Hollis
Albutt
Taylor
Babbage
Smith

Huggins-Ward
Berrington

Watts
McBeth

Berrow
Wells

Holmes
Warner

Jennings
Pearson
Willliams
Tommey
Taylor

Murray
Morgan

Watts
Yhnell
Roberts

Gair

Wells
Brown

Corby AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Yate & District AC
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva
Kidderminster/Stourport

Marshalls Milton Keynes
Coventry Godiva

Tamworth AC
Swansea Harriers
Border Rievers
Cheltenham & County

Kingston upon Hull
Charnwood AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Gloucester AC

Marshalls Milton Keynes
Gloucester AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Mansfield

Swansea Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

Best Throw
44.83m
41.89m
39.45m pb
37.48m
36.95m

36.53m
24.66m

37.10m pb
26.22m

49.19m
46.84m
46.48m
44.93m

49.57m
43.04m
41.10mpb
36.43m
29.40m

44.20m
31.07m

40.42m
39.40m
18.76m

43.95m

35.31m
33.87m

44.83m
41.89m
39.45m

35.08m

34.36m
21.91m

30.81m
25.63m

43.77m
NT

NT
36.99m

NT

35.13m
33.46m

42.40m
36.78m
36.78m

36.94m

36.53m
22.40m

34.33m
NT

49.13m
46.84m
42.02m
39.32m

47.71m
37.82m

35.50m
29.40m

42.18m
29.88m

29.79m
36.64m
18.76m

43.02m

35.31m

NT

32.44m
37.14m
32.72m
36.95m

35.22m
21.77Tm

34.04m
25.13m

NT
46.48m
4.63m

47.18m
38.23m
5.45m

28.41m

44.20m
NT

43.95m

NT
33.84m

0.73m
withdrawn
36,76m
30.10m
32.92m

33.16m
24.66m

37.10m
26.22m

49.18m
43.04m
38.57Tm
36.43m
25.61m

44.01m
30.29m

40.42m
39.40m
4.56m

NT

34.80m

43.52m

35.17m
30.14m
32.50m

34.22m
22.51m

36.74m
24.56m

44.12m
NT

39.93m
36.03m
withdrawn

NT

NT
33.87m

39.22m
34.94m

37.48m
35.58m

33.39m
22.73m

33.22m
25.57m

49.57Tm
41.74m
41.10mp

27.98m

43.11m
31.07m

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT



U17 Men
Tom Pearson

uU20
Women
Kate Percival

u17
Women
Amelia Reynolds

Charnwood AC

Halesowen A & CC

Telford AC

1st

1st

1st

39.80m

25.81m

25.64m

NT

25.81m

NT

NT

25.76m

23.06m

36.88m

NT

23.65m

NT

24.93m

39.80m

25.53m

25.64m

38.32m

25.39m

24.64m



