OPEN
THROWS
MEETING
14
JANUARY
2007

JAVELIN U17 Men Harry Lewis Richard Alex Chris	Hollis Albutt Taylor Babbage Smith	Corby AC Solihull & Small Heath AC Solihull & Small Heath AC Yate & District AC Tamworth AC	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	<b>Best Throw</b> 44.83m 41.89m 39.45m pb 37.48m 36.95m	44.83m 41.89m 39.45m NT 35.08m	42.40m 36.78m 36.78m NT 36.94m	NT 32.44m 37.14m 32.72m <b>36.95m</b>	0.73m withdrawn 36,76m 30.10m 32.92m	43.52m 35.17m 30.14m 32.50m	39.22m 34.94m <b>37.48m</b> 35.58m
<b>U20 Women</b> Simone Charlotte	Huggins-Ward Berrington	Coventry Godiva Kidderminster/Stourport	1st 2nd	36.53m 24.66m	34.36m 21.91m	<b>36.53m</b> 22.40m	35.22m 21.77m	33.16m <b>24.66m</b>	34.22m 22.51m	33.39m 22.73m
U17 Women Sadie Katherine	Watts McBeth	Marshalls Milton Keynes Coventry Godiva	1st 2nd	37.10m pb 26.22m	30.81m 25.63m	34.33m NT	34.04m 25.13m	37.10m 26.22m	36.74m 24.56m	33.22m 25.57m
HAMMER U20 Men Alex Ritchie Peter Alex	Berrow Wells Holmes Warner	Tamworth AC Swansea Harriers Border Rievers Cheltenham & County	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	49.19m 46.84m 46.48m 44.93m	<b>49.19m</b> NT NT NT	49.13m <b>46.84m</b> 42.02m 39.32m	NT NT <b>46.48m</b> 4.63m	NT NT 43.98m NT	NT NT NT NT	44.83m NT NT <b>44.93m</b>
U17 Men Michael Tom Tim Michael Richard	Jennings Pearson Willliams Tommey Taylor	Kingston upon Hull Charnwood AC Gloucester AC Gloucester AC Solihull & Small Heath AC	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	49.57m 43.04m 41.10mpb 36.43m 29.40m	46.02m 37.88m NT NT NT	47.71m 37.82m NT 35.50m <b>29.40m</b>	47.18m 38.23m 5.45m NT 28.41m	49.18m <b>43.04m</b> 38.57m <b>36.43m</b> 25.61m	47.78m NT 39.00m NT 26.71m	<b>49.57m</b> 41.74m <b>41.10mp</b> NT 27.98m
<b>U20</b> <b>Women</b> Hayley Nikita	Murray Morgan	Nuneaton Harriers Gloucester AC	1st 2nd	44.20m 31.07m	43.77m NT	42.18m 29.88m	<b>44.20m</b> NT	44.01m 30.29m	44.12m NT	43.11m <b>31.07m</b>
U17 Women Sadie Kate Lucy	Watts Yhnell Roberts	Marshalls Milton Keynes Gloucester AC Chesterfield & District AC	1st 2nd 3rd	40.42m 39.40m 18.76m	NT 36.99m NT	29.79m 36.64m <b>18.76m</b>	38.01m NT NT	<b>40.42m</b> <b>39.40m</b> 4.56m	39.93m 36.03m withdrawn	NT NT
<b>U23</b> <b>Women</b> Rachel	Gair	Mansfield	1st	43.95m	NT	43.02m	43.95m	NT	NT	NT
DISCUS U20 Men Ritchie Simon	Wells Brown	Swansea Harriers Shrewsbury AC	1st 2nd	35.31m 33.87m	35.13m 33.46m	<b>35.31m</b> NT	NT 33.84m	34.80m NT	NT <b>33.87m</b>	NT NT

<b>U17 Men</b> Tom	Pearson	Charnwood AC	1st	39.80m	NT	NT	36.88m	NT	39.80m	38.32m
<b>U20</b> <b>Women</b> Kate	Percival	Halesowen A & CC	1st	25.81m	25.81m	25.76m	NT	24.93m	25.53m	25.39m
<b>U17</b> <b>Women</b> Amelia	Reynolds	Telford AC	1st	25.64m	NT	23.06m	23.65m	NT	25.64m	24.64m